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 Support ITU-T G.984.2 GPON OLT C+ application

 Single fiber bi-directional data links with symmetric 2.488Gbps Tx and 1.244Gbps Rx

 1490nm continuous-mode transmitter with DFB LD

 1310nm burst-mode receiver with APD-TIA

 2-wire interface for integrated digital diagnostic Monitoring

 Receiver RESET, Signal Detect, RSSI function indication (RESET, RX_SD, RSSI)

 SFP package with SC/UPC receptacle optical interface

 Single +3.3V power supply

 Operating case temperature: 0~70°C

 RoHS6 compliance

Characteristics

GPON OLT Optical Module
Class C+

MODEL: FHMTB4651CP
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Operating Condition

Optical Characteristics
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Pin Definition
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Recommended Interface Circuit

Mechanical Diagram
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EEPROMMemory Map – Page A0h
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EEPROMMemory Map – Page A2h
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SHENZHEN FH-NET OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

Tel: +86-755- 86051202 Fax: +86-755- 86051253

E-mail : sales@phyhome.com

Web : www.phyhome.com

Address : 5/F, Building D1, TCL International E City, No.1001,Zhongshanyuan Rd, Nanshan District,

Shenzhen City, China 518052

More Information

Disclaimer: Information may be subject to changes without prior notification
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